Israel Arab Horse National

Championship (N)

Tel Adashim, Israel

18 Oct 2019, Yearling Fillies

C

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: SANDARA AH
Colour:
Owner: Said Basuol -
Reyne

Name: SHIREEN GE
Colour:

Owner: Muhamad
Laham - Baqa Al
Garbia

Name: MAJIDA
PEARL BKV

Colour:

Owner: Uval Keler -
BKV Arabians

Name: AL LEEN AL
AZIZA

Colour:

Owner: Abu Arselan
& Kadan
Muhammad

Score
92

91.38

91

90.88

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: REHANA AL
QAMA

Colour:

Owner: Fadi Daabes
- Jerico

90.75

Name: WEDAD AL
WALID

Colour: Bay
Owner: AL NABARI
TALEB

90.63

Name: JYARA MA 90.63
Colour:

Owner: Qasem

Gazawi - Al

Sakhnini Arabians

Name: JAZERAT AL
ARAB

Colour:

Owner: Salach
Tamish & Borhan
Abu Shakra - Um EIl
Fahem

90.38

Name: SAFA AL TAL
Colour:

Owner: Tarek
Saramah

90.25
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10th Name: SHAM AL 88.88
HILAL
Colour:
Owner: Abu Hilal
Omar - Al Hilal Stud

11th Name: LUJAIN 88.63
Colour:
Owner: TOKA HARIRI
- UM EL FAHEM

12th Name: ANJELLA 86.25
Colour:
Owner: Mishel Sivilia
- Beer Yakov

Judges

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH
I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

T.T. = TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
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